AUTO1 GRP NPV

AUTO1 GRP NPV

ISIN: DEO00A2LQ884

Overview

2024/05/17 17:32:31

Price
6.705 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-4.08% (-0.28)

DEOOOA2LQ884
AG1

Vienna Stock Exchange

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,453 EUR
GERMANY DAX

6.685 EUR (1,624)
6.72 EUR (1,624)
6.89 EUR

6.89 EUR

6.705 EUR

6.99 EUR

7.375 EUR

0

0.00
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0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042489,215775379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2LQ884&ID_NOTATION=322605410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2LQ884&ID_NOTATION=322605410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f978cd860b337495468d7892e2652c2336749dfe03115e3bac51a79aaa260cba&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f1cd0332edb733e76&time=1716159749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3dcb35f7425ce486e108cfb7e74e4e61223920e2a9fd301da5cb90ac7122416&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ea9312a91b9b0764&time=1716159749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9de8db179c0f005b18f39aa6f4315de3c074976e2f94a8a7b21d95c4dda79e6a&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9b1bc4369220a4921&time=1716159749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01569f94e5257da10d6acb09348feb527714c1b2cbb2bb9589f43738c4237bd3&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a73c3185b441d4100&time=1716159749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2c076374d78640dde021cd2e5a7d725b1570c68472a3214586d27e600c3ab71&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=170726b8632c95faf&time=1716159749&tool=RSC

AUTO1 GRP NPV

Details

2024/05/17 17:32:31

Price
6.705 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-4.08% (-0.28)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

7.192 EUR (670
5.401 EUR (2,395

ISIN DEOOOA2LQ884
Symbol AG1
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,453 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.685 EUR (1,624)
Ask (Ask size) 6.72 EUR (1,624)
Open 6.89 EUR
High 6.89 EUR
Low 6.705 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.99 EUR
VWAP 7.375 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.39% -15.15% -83.30%
Perf (abs.) +0.63 -1.20 -33.46
Beta 2.26 1.94 1.70
Volatility = 68.29 58.33 60.00

ERSTE

Group

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUTO1 GRP NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/05/ 17:35
17
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32
Exchange 17
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26
17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:55
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:00

6.73 EUR

6.705 EUR

6.735 EUR

6.685 EUR

6.855 EUR

)
)
4.627 EUR (2,849)
6.196 EUR (2,303)
7.555 EUR (2024/05/14)
3.346 EUR (2024/03/05)
9.880 EUR (2023/07/31)
3.346 EUR (2024/03/05)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
1.64 783

0.00 2

0.22 74

0.01 66

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=322605410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322244776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322391889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525720

AUTO1 GRP NPV

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

202311/
02

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

17:37

08:16

08:16

08:00

15:30

19:31

08:03

6.1447 EUR 0.15

6.805 EUR 0.00

6.805 EUR 0.00

6.81 EUR  0.01

7.75USD  0.01

6.685 EUR 0.00

6.875 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295521406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347291222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347291222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525726

AUTO1 GRP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

AUTO1 GROUP SE Members of Management Board Board of directors

== Christian Chairman of Managing Gerhard Cromme  Chairman of
Bergmannstrasse 72 - 10961 Berlin Bertermann Board Supervisory Board
Telefon: +49-30-201-638-360 Markus Boser Member of Executive Gerd A. Hausler Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Fax: +49-30-2016-3408
Hakan Kog Member of

E-mail: info@auto1-group.com

Lars Henner
Santelmann

Martine Gorce

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of

Momboisse Supervisory Board
Sylvia von Specht Member of
Supervisory Board
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@auto1-group.com
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